



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024 10:30 AM **Call Order:** 010 **Contract:** T4703
District: District 4 **Counties:** BROWARD, PALM BEACH **Fed Aid No:** D424042B
Contract Time: 262 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44562515201
Contract Desc: SR 5, SR 704, SR 809, SR 882, SR 818, SR 811, SR 7 AND SR814 44562815201 (*)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$688,161.78	100.00%
2	TRAFFICO LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$694,000.00	100.85%
3	HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$749,000.00	108.84%
4	ARC ELECTRIC INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$757,727.57	110.11%
5	SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$794,071.16	115.39%
6	AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$842,325.28	122.40%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024**Call Order:** 010**Contract:** T4703**District:** District 4**Counties:** BROWARD, PALM
BEACH**Fed Aid No:** D424042B**Contract Time:** 262 AVAILABLE DAYS**Project(s):** 44562515201
44562815201 (*)**Contract Descr:** SR 5, SR 704, SR 809, SR 882, SR 818, SR 811, SR 7 AND SR814

The Improvements under this Contract consist of intersection lighting retrofit improvements but are not limited to, MOT (standard, traffic control officer, and maintenance, Type III barricade), concrete (removal, sidewalk, driveways, curb and gutter), pavers, lighting (conduit, pull/splice box, prestressed pole, conductors, luminaire, pole complete, cable distribution system), electrical (power service, service wire, service disconnect), and sod along multiple roadways for an approximate total of 8.5 miles in Broward and Palm Beach Counties.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(2) TRAFFICO LLC		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44562515201		(1.000) LS	85,000.00000	85,000.00	47,000.00000	47,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
0010 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44562815201		(1.000) LS	55,000.00000	55,000.00	47,496.00000	47,496.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
0015 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44562515201		(134.000) DA (LS)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
0020 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44562815201		(128.000) DA (LS)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	16,000.00000	16,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
0025 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		176.000 HR	100.00000	17,600.00	110.00000	19,360.00	90.00000	15,840.00
0030 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		8,885.000 ED	0.50000	4,442.50	0.50000	4,442.50	1.00000	8,885.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024

Call Order: 010

Contract: T4703

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(2) TRAFFICO LLC		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0035 0102 74 1		12,712.000	0.15000	1,906.80	0.25000	3,178.00	0.50000	6,356.00
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		ED						
0040 0102 74 8		23,077.000	0.10000	2,307.70	0.25000	5,769.25	1.00000	23,077.00
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		FD						
0045 0102 76		222.000	8.00000	1,776.00	8.00000	1,776.00	25.00000	5,550.00
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		ED						
0050 0102 99		654.000	15.00000	9,810.00	10.00000	6,540.00	25.00000	16,350.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		ED						
0055 0102115		533.000	1.00000	533.00	1.00000	533.00	0.50000	266.50
TYPE III BARRICADE		ED						
0060 0104 18		6.000	1,000.00000	6,000.00	300.00000	1,800.00	100.00000	600.00
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		EA						
0065 0108 1		(1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- INSPECTION AND SETTLEMENT MONITORING 44562815201		LS						
0070 0110 4 10		66.000	120.00000	7,920.00	70.00000	4,620.00	40.00000	2,640.00
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024

Call Order: 010

Contract: T4703

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(2) TRAFFICO LLC		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0075	0110 22		3.000	4,000.00000	12,000.00	1,500.00000	4,500.00	2,500.00000	7,500.00
TREE ROOT AND BRANCH PRUNING			EA						
0080	0522 1		75.000	200.00000	15,000.00	100.00000	7,500.00	75.00000	5,625.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK			SY						
0085	0522 2		8.000	400.00000	3,200.00	110.00000	880.00	100.00000	800.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK			SY						
0090	0570 1 2		53.000	40.00000	2,120.00	25.00000	1,325.00	15.00000	795.00
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						
0095	0999 25		(1.000)	24,492.72000	24,492.72	24,492.72000	24,492.72	24,492.72000	24,492.72
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44562515201			LS						
0100	0999 25		(1.000)	12,351.06000	12,351.06	12,351.06000	12,351.06	12,351.06000	12,351.06
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44562815201			LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$356,459.78		\$228,563.53		\$256,128.28	

SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0105 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		1,002.000 LF	19.00000	19,038.00	50.00000	50,100.00	45.00000	45,090.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024

Call Order: 010

Contract: T4703

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(2) TRAFFICO LLC		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0110 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		21.000 EA	1,230.00000	25,830.00	2,200.00000	46,200.00	1,800.00000	37,800.00
0115 0639 1112 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, OVERHEAD METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR FROM POWER COMPANY		1.000 AS	4,000.00000	4,000.00	5,200.00000	5,200.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00
0120 0639 1122 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR		1.000 AS	4,500.00000	4,500.00	3,250.00000	3,250.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0125 0641 2 12 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE		1.000 EA	1,800.00000	1,800.00	4,150.00000	4,150.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00
0130 0641 2 60 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, COMPLETE POLE REMOVAL- PEDESTAL/SERVICE POLE		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0135 0715 1 12 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO.8 - 6		822.000 LF	3.00000	2,466.00	6.50000	5,343.00	3.00000	2,466.00
0140 0715 1 13 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO 4 TO NO 2		3,537.000 LF	4.00000	14,148.00	8.00000	28,296.00	5.53000	19,559.61
0145 0715 1 60 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, REMOVE & DISPOSE, CONTRACTOR OWNS		670.000 LF	1.00000	670.00	0.50000	335.00	0.50000	335.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024

Call Order: 010

Contract: T4703

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(2) TRAFFICO LLC		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0150 0715 7 11 LOAD CENTER, F&I, SECONDARY VOLTAGE		1.000 EA	14,000.00000	14,000.00	23,000.00000	23,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0155 0715 11211 LUMINAIRE, F&I- REPLACE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE/ARM, ROADWAY, COBRA HEAD		61.000 EA	900.00000	54,900.00	1,600.00000	97,600.00	1,500.00000	91,500.00
0160 0715 11216 LUMINAIRE, F&I- REPLACE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE/ARM, ROADWAY, PENDANT/TEARDROP		17.000 EA	2,100.00000	35,700.00	3,525.00000	59,925.00	3,200.00000	54,400.00
0165 0715 61342 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 12' ARM LENGTH		1.000 EA	12,100.00000	12,100.00	11,200.00000	11,200.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00
0170 0715 61352 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 15' ARM LENGTH		3.000 EA	17,000.00000	51,000.00	12,250.00000	36,750.00	19,000.00000	57,000.00
0175 0715 61442 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 45' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 12' ARM LENGTH		2.000 EA	12,900.00000	25,800.00	13,000.00000	26,000.00	21,000.00000	42,000.00
0180 0715 62352 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE SPECIAL FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 15' ARM LENGTH		1.000 EA	18,600.00000	18,600.00	17,395.00000	17,395.00	24,000.00000	24,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024

Call Order: 010

Contract: T4703

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(2) TRAFFICO LLC		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0185 0715 66266 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, UTILITY CONFLICT POLE SPECIAL FOUNDATION, 35' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 16' ARM LENGTH		2.000 EA	19,000.00000	38,000.00	17,650.00000	35,300.00	26,000.00000	52,000.00
0190 0715 69001 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, REMOVE POLE, FOUNDATION REMAINS		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,792.47000	1,792.47	2,471.11000	2,471.11
0195 0715500 1 POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH AND INSTALL, CONVENTIONAL		11.000 EA	650.00000	7,150.00	1,100.00000	12,100.00	750.00000	8,250.00
0002 Lighting Section Totals:				\$331,702.00		\$465,436.47		\$492,871.72
Contract Grand Totals:				\$688,161.78		\$694,000.00		749,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024

Call Order: 010

Contract: T4703

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0005	0101 1		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	87,706.95000	87,706.95	75,000.00000	75,000.00
MOBILIZATION 44562515201			LS						
0010	0101 1		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	79,432.71000	79,432.71	100,000.00000	100,000.00
MOBILIZATION 44562815201			LS						
0015	0102 1		(134.000)	49,999.22000	49,999.22	56,264.84000	56,264.84	60,000.00000	60,000.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44562515201			DA (LS)						
0020	0102 1		(128.000)	49,999.22000	49,999.22	33,096.96000	33,096.96	75,000.00000	75,000.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44562815201			DA (LS)						
0025	0102 14		176.000	90.00000	15,840.00	103.07000	18,140.32	75.00000	13,200.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER			HR						
0030	0102 60		8,885.000	0.50000	4,442.50	0.33000	2,932.05	0.30000	2,665.50
WORK ZONE SIGN			ED						
0035	0102 74 1		12,712.000	0.30000	3,813.60	0.22000	2,796.64	0.15000	1,906.80
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD			ED						
0040	0102 74 8		23,077.000	0.25000	5,769.25	0.09000	2,076.93	0.10000	2,307.70
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)			FD						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024

Call Order: 010

Contract: T4703

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0045	0102 76		222.000	15.00000	3,330.00	8.53000	1,893.66	10.00000	2,220.00
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL			ED						
0050	0102 99		654.000	18.00000	11,772.00	17.66000	11,549.64	13.00000	8,502.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0055	0102115		533.000	1.00000	533.00	0.76000	405.08	0.50000	266.50
TYPE III BARRICADE			ED						
0060	0104 18		6.000	350.00000	2,100.00	218.51000	1,311.06	250.00000	1,500.00
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM			EA						
0065	0108 1		(1.000)	6,000.00000	6,000.00	7,654.41000	7,654.41	7,000.00000	7,000.00
MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- INSPECTION AND SETTLEMENT MONITORING 44562815201			LS						
0070	0110 4 10		66.000	60.00000	3,960.00	57.72000	3,809.52	40.00000	2,640.00
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE			SY						
0075	0110 22		3.000	1,300.00000	3,900.00	6,871.10000	20,613.30	800.00000	2,400.00
TREE ROOT AND BRANCH PRUNING			EA						
0080	0522 1		75.000	125.00000	9,375.00	100.32000	7,524.00	100.00000	7,500.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024

Call Order: 010

Contract: T4703

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0085	0522 2		8.000	150.00000	1,200.00	145.67000	1,165.36	110.00000	880.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK			SY						
0090	0570 1 2		53.000	85.00000	4,505.00	13.40000	710.20	30.00000	1,590.00
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						
0095	0999 25		(1.000)	24,492.72000	24,492.72	24,492.72000	24,492.72	24,492.72000	24,492.72
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44562515201			LS						
0100	0999 25		(1.000)	12,351.06000	12,351.06	12,351.06000	12,351.06	12,351.06000	12,351.06
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44562815201			LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$313,382.57		\$375,927.41		\$401,422.28	

SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0105 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		1,002.000 LF	42.00000	42,084.00	41.23000	41,312.46	55.00000	55,110.00
0110 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		21.000 EA	2,200.00000	46,200.00	1,896.50000	39,826.50	2,000.00000	42,000.00
0115 0639 1112 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, OVERHEAD METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR FROM POWER COMPANY		1.000 AS	5,002.00000	5,002.00	6,762.26000	6,762.26	8,000.00000	8,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024

Call Order: 010

Contract: T4703

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0120 0639 1122 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR		1.000 AS	4,800.00000	4,800.00	7,022.52000	7,022.52	7,500.00000	7,500.00
0125 0641 2 12 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE		1.000 EA	2,500.00000	2,500.00	3,068.71000	3,068.71	2,500.00000	2,500.00
0130 0641 2 60 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, COMPLETE POLE REMOVAL- PEDESTAL/SERVICE POLE		1.000 EA	800.00000	800.00	571.68000	571.68	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0135 0715 1 12 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO.8 - 6		822.000 LF	5.00000	4,110.00	3.41000	2,803.02	3.50000	2,877.00
0140 0715 1 13 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO 4 TO NO 2		3,537.000 LF	7.00000	24,759.00	6.39000	22,601.43	8.00000	28,296.00
0145 0715 1 60 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, REMOVE & DISPOSE, CONTRACTOR OWNS		670.000 LF	1.00000	670.00	1.43000	958.10	1.00000	670.00
0150 0715 7 11 LOAD CENTER, F&I, SECONDARY VOLTAGE		1.000 EA	18,000.00000	18,000.00	25,324.59000	25,324.59	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0155 0715 11211 LUMINAIRE, F&I- REPLACE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE/ARM, ROADWAY, COBRA HEAD		61.000 EA	1,500.00000	91,500.00	1,227.48000	74,876.28	1,500.00000	91,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024

Call Order: 010

Contract: T4703

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002			Lighting						
0160	0715 11216		17.000	3,000.00000	51,000.00	3,077.84000	52,323.28	3,000.00000	51,000.00
	LUMINAIRE, F&I- REPLACE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE/ARM, ROADWAY, PENDANT/TEARDROP		EA						
0165	0715 61342		1.000	14,000.00000	14,000.00	12,506.51000	12,506.51	9,000.00000	9,000.00
	LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 12' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0170	0715 61352		3.000	15,000.00000	45,000.00	12,919.69000	38,759.07	13,500.00000	40,500.00
	LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 15' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0175	0715 61442		2.000	14,800.00000	29,600.00	12,853.53000	25,707.06	9,500.00000	19,000.00
	LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 45' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 12' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0180	0715 62352		1.000	15,850.00000	15,850.00	15,639.08000	15,639.08	13,500.00000	13,500.00
	LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE SPECIAL FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 15' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0185	0715 66266		2.000	18,000.00000	36,000.00	16,890.38000	33,780.76	15,000.00000	30,000.00
	LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, UTILITY CONFLICT POLE SPECIAL FOUNDATION, 35' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 16' ARM LENGTH		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024

Call Order: 010

Contract: T4703

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting									
0190	0715 69001		1.000	1,470.00000	1,470.00	2,143.79000	2,143.79	2,500.00000	2,500.00
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, REMOVE POLE, FOUNDATION REMAINS			EA						
0195	0715500 1		11.000	1,000.00000	11,000.00	1,105.15000	12,156.65	950.00000	10,450.00
POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH AND INSTALL, CONVENTIONAL			EA						
0002 Lighting Section Totals:					\$444,345.00		\$418,143.75		\$440,903.00
Contract Grand Totals:					\$757,727.57		\$794,071.16		842,325.28



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240731 July 31, 2024 **Call Order:** 010 **Contract:** T4703

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

A Mirza Rezazadeh

08/13/2024

Manager, Contracts Administration Office